

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2352 of 2021

Smt. Sushma Agrawal **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & ors.

17/06/2021	Shri Himanshu Kumar Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to remove default. List the case after a week. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
gouri	