

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2352 of 2021

Smt. Sushma Agrawal, **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

01.07.2021	Mr. Himanshu Kumar Sinha, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Siddharth Dubey, Dy. G.A.for the State. Heard Issue notice to the respondent No. 2 on payment of process fee, as per rules. List the matter after four weeks. sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Vishakha	