



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2352 of 2021

SMT. SUSHMA AGRAWAL, **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

23/07/2025	Mr. Himanshu Kumar Sharma, Advocate appearing for the petitioner through video conferencing. Mr. Shubham Bajpai, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondents No. 1 and 3. Ms. Swati Agrawal, Advocate for respondent No. 2. At the request of Mr. Himanshu Kumar Sharma, call this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	--